
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
 

 

INSTITUTE FEES  for the students / scholars who are taking admissions during 2014-15 (Freshers) 

(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2014-15) 
             

A)  B.Arch. / B.Tech. / M.Tech. / MBA./ MCA / M.Sc,/ MS / Ph.D. (All General, OBC, SC, ST Categories)                                                             (in Rupees) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Items of Fees B.Arch. / B.Tech. M.Tech. MBA MCA M.Sc. MS & Ph.D. 

YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 2014-15 2014-15 2014-15 2014-15 2014-15 2014-15 

1. Tuition fee + 35000 35000 50000 35000 7500 7500 

2. Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

3. Internet Fee 300 300 300 300 300 300 

4. Library fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

5. Examination fee 350 350 350 350 350 - 

6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

7. Association and Cultural fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

8. Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

9. Sports Center 100 100 100 100 100 100 

 Medical and insurance fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

 TOTAL 39350 39350 54350 39350 11850 11500 
 

+ SC / ST students / scholars are exempted from payment of tuition fees 

 
       

       B) One time Fees (Those who are joining in the Academic Year 2014-2015 only) 
 
 

Items of Fee 
B.Arch./B.Tech./ M.Tech.  

MBA/ MCA / M.Sc. 
MS Ph.D. 

1. Admission fee 200 200 200 

2. Grade card 150 150 150 

3. Medical Exam fee 100 100 100 

4. Seminar / Thesis fee - 450 950 

5. Institute Deposit (Refundable) 3000 3000 3000 

6. Library Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 500 

              Total 3950 4400 4900 

 

 

DASA / NRI / FOREIGN (SELF FINANCING SCHEME) STUDENTS 

  Institute Fees  

Non SAARC 
Countries 

Tuition fees of US $ 7000 per year (OR)  
Equivalent Indian currency + Rs.4350 

For SAARC 
Countries 

Tuition fees of US $ 3500 per year (OR)  
Equivalent Indian currency + Rs.4350 

Dollar payment shall be made through Demand Draft in 
favour of ‘THE DIRECTOR, NIT, TRICHY”  


